r __ V MISTRZOSTWA MIASTA SEAWNO W BIEGU NA 5 KM

'~ HERKULES

Organiser:

SEAWNO Date:

Place:
Distance:

Classification: K-Masters

Place Participant
LASKA Agnieszka
KURCZYK Elzbieta
KONKEL Joanna
SOLAK Halina
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Total 4 results.

Osrodek Sportu i Rekreacji w Stawnie

2016-08-24
Stawno
5 km

B4SPGRT

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Split point: 0,2 km

Number (o [1] )
209 K-Masters
208 K-Masters
201 K-Masters
197 K-Masters

00:00:55
00:00:56
00:00:57
00:01:05
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